
Class Name Elementry 3.1 Pony
Ring 1 Judges : Catharina Corten
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
8:45 P644 PEN-NANT FIRE CRACKER Jessie Fleming
8:53 P2667 KAISERS GOLDFINGER Ebony  Linford
9:01 P3608 KAMBER MERFYN Fern Wright

Class Name Medium 4.1
Ring 1 Judges : Catharina Corten Judy Smith 
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
9:09 P04 BROOKRA MINT EDITION Caitlyn Porter
9:17 P1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton 
9:25 P4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Rebecca Wicks
9:33 1956 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WILLIAM Jessie Fleming
9:41 2399 TULARA CHICO Margaret Howard
9:49 3336 RASCALINA Holly McMartin
9:57 3473 OLIVERS DREAM April Kerford

10:05 Break
10:20 1469 WELFS APPLAUSE Mia  Heinrich
10:28 2707 RAYAL VITALI Ebony Linford
10:36 172 LUDOVISI Keryn Conners
10:44 2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman
10:52 421 MAYFIELD ZANDER Sami Bell
11:00 Finish 

Class Name Elementry 3.1 
Ring 1 Judges : Catharina Corten
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
11:14 2889 FOPKE FAN WILDCROFT Emma Thomerson
11:22 554 CLASSIQUE K Georgina Alomes
11:30 387 WHY WALTZ DEMETRI Ian Balfour
11:38 1774 EBONY PARK GALLANTS SON Paige Burfurd
11:46 3216 KASPERRADO D ANDREAS Ella (N/R) McConachy
11:54 2613 HV DUCHESS Samantha Bray
12:02 83 RUMOR HAS IT Natasha  Moody
12:10 2358 JASPER PARK WHISPERING Holly Jacoby
12:18 Finish

Class Name PSG
Ring 1 Judges : Keryn Conners Catharina Corten
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
12:45 OPIUM DREAM Brooke Mclaren 
12:53 2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van Sprang
1:01 3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills

2023 LEADER EQUINE FARM WORLD EQUESTRIAN FESTIVAL SUNDAY 26TH

RING ONE



Class Name Advanced 5.1
Ring 1 Judges : Keryn Conners Olwen Kemp
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
1:10 1298 WAIANO Loreto Hosking
1:18 247 KAMBER PRYDERI Skye Wright
1:26 P3904 CARWYN VERSACE Grace Lawes
1:34 2753 BILLABONG DANCER Hannah Junor
1:42 1252 DESIRE SP Bianca Joyce
1:50 4130 LILJANA Suzanne Heislers
1:58 Finish

Class Name Inter 1
Ring 1 Judges : Catharina Corten Keryn Conners
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
2:00 2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van Sprang
2:09 3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills

Class Name Advanced 5.2
Ring 1 Judges : Catharina Corten Olwen Kemp
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
2:22 247 KAMBER PRYDERI Skye (N/R) Wright
2:30 P3904 CARWYN VERSACE Grace Lawes
2:38 2753 BILLABONG DANCER Hannah Junor
2:46 1298 WAIANO Loreto Hosking
2:54 1252 DESIRE SP Bianca Joyce
3:02 4130 LILJANA Suzanne Heislers
3:10 Finish 

Class Name Unoffical Level 2.1
Ring 1 Judges :
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
3:15 102 MR BIGGINS Lucy Roysmith
3:23 2790 EQUINEAFFAIR ENCHANTED Rosie Hines
3:31 3066 NARWARRAH PARK BRUCE AKMIGHTY Sara Madden
3:39 2367 FIANNA MAE Bonnie McIver 
3:47 Finish



Class Name Unoffical Level 1.1
Ring 2 Judges : Betty Kopetzky
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
8:40 454 MIMSICAL Margaret Lamb
8:48 101 KINGFIELD RICOCHET Rachel Lyon

Class Name Elementry 3.2
Ring 2 Judges : Olwen Kemp Aengus Wright
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
9:00 2889 FOPKE FAN WILDCROFT Emma Thomerson
9:08 554 CLASSIQUE K Georgina Alomes
9:16 387 WHY WALTZ DEMETRI Ian Balfour
9:24 1774 EBONY PARK GALLANTS SON Paige Burfurd
9:32 3216 KASPERRADO D ANDREAS Ella McConachy
9:40 2613 HV DUCHESS Samantha Bray
9:48 83 RUMOR HAS IT Natasha  Moody

Class Name Novice 2.1 Pony 
Ring 2 Judges : Olwen Kemp Aengus Wright
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
9:56 P2713 QUATER STAR JUNIOR Tiffany Joosse

10:04 P2218 ARGYL TANGO IN THE NIGHT Bianca Bywater
10:12 P2206 ROCKFIRE REGENT Sarah Pendlebury
10:20 P2528 NILTON SWAYZE Sarah Elias
10:28 P85 SEA OCTAVIOUS Paula De Lacovo
10:36 Finish

Class Name Unoffical Level 1.3
Ring 2 Judges : Olwen Kemp
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
10:55 101 KINGFIELD RICOCHET Rachel Lyon
11:03 454 MIMSICAL Margaret Lamb
11:11 Finish

Class Name Elementry 3.2 Pony
Ring 2 Judges : Judy Smith Olwen Kemp
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
11:15 P3608 KAMBER MERFYN Fern Wright
11:23 P2667 KAISERS GOLDFINGER Ebony  Linford
11:31 P644 PEN-NANT FIRE CRACKER Jessie Fleming

RING TWO



Class Name Medium 4.2
Ring 2 Judges : Judy Smith Olwen Kemp
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
11:39 P1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton 
11:47 P4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Rebecca Wicks
11:55 P04 BROOKRA MINT EDITION Caitlyn Porter
12:03 3336 RASCALINA Holly McMartin
12:11 172 LUDOVISI Keryn Conners
12:19 2399 TULARA CHICO Margaret Howard
12:27 2707 RAYAL VITALI Ebony Linford
12:35 Break
12:55 1469 WELFS APPLAUSE Mia  Heinrich
1:03 1956 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WILLIAM Jessie Fleming
1:11 2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman

12:55 421 MAYFIELD ZANDER Sami Bell
1:03 3473 OLIVERS DREAM April Kerford
1:11 Finish

Class Name Unoffical 3.3
Ring 2 Judges : Betty Kopetzky
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
1:15 103 MANOOKA BRIGALOW Emma Turner
1:23 9 IRONHIDE Glenda Bukolt
1:31 104 DOUBTLESS ROAD Mecedes Kallo
1:39 P759 SCHNAPP HAPPY sarah lewis
1:47 105 KINGS TOWN GALLIANO Alecia Prior
1:55 Finish 

Class Name Unoffical 2.3
Ring 2 Judges : Betty Kopetzky
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
1:55 2790 EQUINEAFFAIR ENCHANTED Rosie Hines
2:03 3066 NARWARRAH PARK BRUCE AKMIGHTY Sara Madden
2:11 2367 FIANNA MAE Bonnie McIver 
2:19 102 MR BIGGINS Lucy Roysmith
2:27

Class Name Novice2.1
Ring 2 Judges : Judy Smith 
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
2:45 3155 DREAMTIME HOLY MOLY Bree Basterfield
2:53 1205 ISLE D LUXE Sue Stewart
3:01 1318 FAWKS WYNTERSUN Fern Wright
3:09 1983 PASPALEY Channelle Jenkins
3:17 3641 MISS FANTA Charlotte Dalton
3:25 4275 HOLLAND'S BEND FINEST HOUR Jacqueline Librio
3:33 2496 FOXLEIGH BRETONNEUX Aisha  Heinrich 
3:41 1396 WOODVALE PARK FURST MONTY Ebony Linford



Class Name Prelim Horse & Pony 1.1
Ring 3 Judges : Nicholas Hobbs Anna Thirkell
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
8:30 3639 COLDSTREAM FERRIS David Joyce
8:37 1030 VALINOR PARK STORM Christine Stomps
8:44 361 GEMBROOK HEART OF GOLD Grace  Lawes
8:51 996 MERRICKS FLORE Lauren Ellery
8:58 3563 HRH HARRY Rosalie Evans
9:05 3430 HOLLINGROVE FELICITY Tabatha Moroney 
9:12 Pending LILY STARDUST Hayley Dalton
9:19 P474 PRIMROSE PARK JACKS STORM Alison Moloney 
9:26 1885 CEE DEE FLASH BACK David Joyce
9:33 P293 TOORAVALE LANNISTER Bianca Bywater
9:40 Break

10:00 P2524 KYANDRA UNDERCOVER Cassandra Fasan-Jones
10:07 P2522 MANSFIELD PARK MATRIX Deborah Frier
10:14 P3762 KITTANI ILLUSIOR Natasha  Moody
10:21 P134 FREEMANSLODGE DIVINE ESSENCE Allysse Smith
10:28 P3694 BONSAI NEW LACE Stephanie Halligan
10:35 P2831 COLQUHOUN PARK SCARLEY Louise Gerrard
10:42 Finish

Class Name Prelim Horse & Pony 1.2
Ring 3 Judges : Louise Curran Nicholas Hobbs
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
11:00 1885 CEE DEE FLASH BACK David Joyce
11:07 361 GEMBROOK HEART OF GOLD Grace  Lawes
11:14 1030 VALINOR PARK STORM Christine Stomps
11:21 996 MERRICKS FLORE Lauren Ellery
11:28 3563 HRH HARRY Rosalie Evans
11:35 3430 HOLLINGROVE FELICITY Tabatha Moroney 
11:42 Pending LILY STARDUST Hayley Dalton
11:49 P474 PRIMROSE PARK JACKS STORM Alison Moloney 
11:56 P293 TOORAVALE LANNISTER Bianca Bywater
12:03 3639 COLDSTREAM FERRIS David Joyce
12:10 Break 
12:30 P2524 KYANDRA UNDERCOVER Cassandra Fasan-Jones
12:37 P2522 MANSFIELD PARK MATRIX Deborah Frier
12:44 P2831 COLQUHOUN PARK SCARLEY Louise Gerrard
12:51 P3694 BONSAI NEW LACE Stephanie Halligan
12:58 P3762 KITTANI ILLUSION Natasha  Moody
1:05 P134 FREEMANSLODGE DIVINE ESSENCE Allysse Smith
1:12 Finish

RING  THREE



Class Name Novice Horse & Pony 2.2
Ring 3 Judges : Anna Thirkell Louise Curran
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname AOR 
1:30 1318 FAWKS WYNTERSUN Fern Wright
1:38 1205 ISLE D LUXE Sue Stewart
1:46 P2713 QUATER STAR JUNIOR Tiffany Joosse
1:54 P2218 ARGYL TANGO IN THE NIGHT Bianca Bywater
2:02 P2206 ROCKFIRE REGENT Sarah Pendlebury
2:10 P2528 NILTON SWAYZE Sarah Elias
2:18 P85 SEA OCTAVIOUS Paula De Lacovo
2:26 4275 HOLLAND'S BEND FINEST HOUR Jacqueline Librio
2:34 1983 PASPALEY Channelle Jenkins
2:42 3641 MISS FANTA Charlotte Dalton
2:50 2358 JASPER PARK WHIPERING Holly Jacoby
2:58 2496 FOXLEIGH BRETONNEUX Aisha  Heinrich 
3:06 1396 WOODVALE PARK FURST MONTY Ebony Linford
3:14 3155 DREAMTIME HOLY MOLY Bree Basterfield
3:22

Class Name Unoffical 3.1
Ring 3 Judges : Anna Thirkell
Time Bridle Number Horse Name Rider Firstname Rider Surname
3:30 103 MANOOKA BRIGALOW Emma Turner
3:38 9 IRONHIDE Glenda Bukolt
3:46 104 DOUNTLESS ROAD Mecedes Kallo AOR 
3:54 P759 SCHNAPP HAPPY sarah lewis
4:02 105 KINGS TOWN GALLIANO Alecia Prior

Finish 


